Program-Related and Course Fees

Optional (O) or

Department Course Description Compulsorary (C) Amount
Anthropology ANTH-3153 Lab Materials C S 30.00
Anthropology ANTH-3000-PTBO Field Course Expenses C S 250.00
Anthropology ANTH-3000-DHRM Field Course Expenses C S 4,828.34
Anthropology ANTH-3731 Zooology Materials C S 3.00
Biology BIOL 2110H Lab Manual C $ 30.00
Biology BIOL 3080H Lab Manual C $ 20.00
Biology BIOL 3090 Insect Kit o) $ 45.00
Biology BIOL 3330H Insect Kit o) $ 45.00
Biology BIOL 3340H Field Trip fees o) $ 65.00
Biology BIOL 4140H Field Trip fees o) $ 65.00
Biology BIOL 4180 Field Trip fees o) $ 65.00
Biology BIOL 3140 Field Trip fees o) $ 65.00

All ADMN courses for BBA majors and Joint Globe and Mail Subscription
Business majors C $ 11.30
Business ADMN 3560H Business Simulation C $ 65.00
Business ADMN 4440H Field Course Expenses ] $ 3,000.00
Business ADMN 3420H $100 Startup Assignment C $ 4.00
Business ADMN 4458H Case Materials C $ 6.44
Business ADMN 4460H Case Materials C $ 6.44
Business ADMN 3460H Business Simulation C $ 50.00
Chemistry CHEM courses with wet lab components Laboratory Supplies C $ 5.00
Cultural Studies CUST 2114H Course Materials C $ 10.00
Cultural Studies CUST 2186H Film Materials C $ 125.00
Cultural Studies CUST 2186H Film Materials C $ 50.00
Cultural Studies CUST 3111Y Studio & Gear C $ 50.00
Cultural Studies CUST 3139H Film Materials C $ 75.00
Cultural Studies CUST 3184H Camera Supplies C $ 150.00
Cultural Studies CUST 4586H Film Materials C $ 125.00
Cultural Studies CUST 2186H Film Materials C $ 125.00
Cultural Studies CUST 3184H Film Materials C $ 50.00
Cultural Studies CUST 4538H Course Materials C $ 50.00
Global Justice & Developmel Ghana Field School Year abroad school fees C $ 4,000.00
Global Justice & Developmel Bolivia Field School Year abroad school fees C $ 3,500.00
Global Justice & Developmel GDST ADMN 3030H Field Course Expenses C $ 2,500.00




Grad Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies
Indigenous Studies PhD
Language & Linguistics
Language & Linguistics
Language & Linguistics
Language & Linguistics

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Physics & Astronomy
Physics & Astronomy
Physics & Astronomy
Physics & Astronomy
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education

ENLS5090H-ERSC4900Y-SUST5901H

INDG 1001H

INDG 1002H

INDG 2020H

INDG 2100Y

IESS 2601Y

INDG 3350Y

INDG 4180Y

INDG 4850
IESS-ERST-INDG-SAFS 3635H
IESS-ERST-INDG-SAFS 3636H
INDG 6000

GRMN 1001H

GRMN 1002H

CHIN 2111H

CHIN 2111H

NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H,

3021H, 4020C, 4021C

NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H,

3021H, 4020C, 4021C

NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H,

3021H, 4020C, 4021C

NURS 2021H
NURS 2022H

PHYS 1001H
PHYS 1002H
PHYS 2250H
PHYS 2091H
EDUC 4705Q
EDUC 4681Y
EDUC 4121H
EDUC 4221H
EDUC 4701H
EDUC 4801H
EDUC 4464H/4465H

Field Course Expenses
Learning Material

Learning Material

Learning Material

Field Trip fees

Field Trip fees

Field Trip fees

Field Trip & Learning Materials
Field Trip & Learning Materials
Learning Material

Learning Material

Field Trip fees

Online Resource Book

Online Resource Book

Field Trip fees

Course Materials

Tuberculosis Testing
CPR Certification Course

N95 Mask Fitting

Non-Violent Crisis Intervention Learning

Materials

Field Course Expenses
Lab Manual

Lab Manual
Lab Manual & Textbook

Lab Manual, Book and Course Notes

Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
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3,500.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
25.00

150.00
50.00
400.00
35.00
35.00
400.00
15.00
15.00
50.00
50.00

25.00
80.00
50.00

80.00

Based on direct
costs: $1000 - $1700
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5.65
22.60
33.90
3.39
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5.65
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School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education

EDUC 4574H
EDUC 4180H
EDUC 4280H
EDUC 4673Y
EDUC 4661Y
EDUC 4561H
EDUC 4571H
EDUC 4671Y
EDUC 4674Y
EDUC 4662Y
EDUC 4664Y
EDUC 4672Y
EDUC 4676Y
EDUC 4251H
EDUC 4252H
EDUC 4335H
EDUC 4336H
EDUC 4190H
EDUC 4290H
EDUC 4702H
EDUC 4802H
EDUC 4465H
EDUC 4564H
EDUC 4381H
EDUC 4382H
EDUC 4383H
EDUC 4384H
EDUC 4388H
EDUC 4390H

EDUC 4903H Practicum Block C

EDUC 4133H
EDUC 4233H
EDUC 4160Q
EDUC 4260Q

All 1st Teacher College Students

EDUC 4563H

Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials
Course Materials

ID Badge & TC Handbook

Course Materials
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5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
5.65
10.00
11.30
11.30
12.11
12.11
15.00
15.65



School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education
School of Education

School of Education-M.Ed
School of Education-M.Ed

School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment

EDUC 4573H

EDUC 4901H Practicum Block A
EDUC 4901H Practicum Block A
EDUC 4903H Practicum Block C
EDUC 4902H Practicum Block B

EDUC 4904H Practicum Block D
All 2nd Year B.ED Students

EDUC 5620H

EDUC 5610H
GEOG-EGEO-ERSC 2090H
EGEO-ERSC-GEOG 3003H
EGEO-GEOG 2001H
EGEO-GEOG 3002H

ERSC 2230H

ERSC 2240H

ERSC 2300H

ERSC 3200Y

ERSC 3510H

ERSC 4520H

ERSC 4530H

ERSC-BIOL 4240H
ERSC-BIOL-EDUC 2701H
ERSC-ERST-IDST 3230H
ERST-ERSC 4801H
ERST-PHIL-SAFS 3302H
GEOG 1030H

GEOG 2310H
GEOG-EGEO 2540H
GEOG 3100H

GEOG 3530H

GEOG 3540H

GEOG 3590H
GEOG-CAST-ERST 3711H
GEOG-ADMN-CAST-ERST-SAFS 3760H
GEOG-CAST-ERST 2710H
GEOG-CAST 2810H

Course Materials
Course Materials

Placement Fee
Placement Fee
Placement Fee
Placement Fee

Project Wild - Course Materials

Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees

Course Materials

Field Trip fees

Course Materials

Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees

OO0OO0O00000000000000000000000000000000OO0

A Ph P P P PP P R P D PR PN D DR PN DR RPN DR PN D P D H R R D R AP

33.90
43.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
70.00
97.00
100.00
100.00
15.00
180.00
15.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
1,400.00
20.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
20.00



School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
School of Environment
Social Work

GEOG-CAST-ERST 3330H
GEOG-CAST-ERST 3720H
GEOG-EGEO 1040H
EGEO-GEOG 2401H
GEOG-ERSC 3020H
GEOG-ERSC-WASC 2530H
GEOG-ERST 2510H
GEOG-ERST 3790H

SAFS 1001H

SAFS 2800H

SAFS 4010Y

SAFS 4100H

SAFS 4101H

SAFS-BIOL 3240H
SAFS-BIOL-ERSC 2350H
SAFS-BIOL-ERSC 3370H

SAFS-CAST-ERST-SOCI 3341H

ERSC-GEOG 4640H

SAFS 3801
EGEO-ANTH-FRSC 3001H
ERST 3081H

GEOG 3730H

GEOG 3860H
GEOG-CAST-GESO 3220H
SAFS-BIOL 4860H
SAFS-BIOL 3530H
GEOG-EGEO-ERSC 2180H
ERSC-BIOL 3260H

ERSC 3906H

ERSC-GEOG 3010
GEOG-ERSC- 2080

SWRK 3000Y /4000D

Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Course Materials
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Course Materials
Field Trip fees
Course Materials
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Course Materials
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Field Trip fees
Course Materials
Course Materials
Professional development
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35.00
20.00
30.00
25.00
15.00
40.00
30.00
400.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
35.00
60.00
20.00
1,700.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
500.00
25.00
20.00
350.00



