Program-Related and Course Fees						
Donostmont	0	Para tation	Optional (O) or		A	
Department Anthropology	Course ANTH-3153	Description Lab Materials	Compulsorary (C)	\$	Amount 30.00	
Anthropology Anthropology	ANTH-3000-PTBO	Field Course Expenses	C C	۶ \$	250.00	
Anthropology	ANTH-3000-FTBO	Field Course Expenses	C	\$	4,828.34	
Anthropology	ANTH-3731	Zooology Materials	C	\$	3.00	
Biology	BIOL 2110H	Lab Manual	C	\$	30.00	
Biology	BIOL 3080H	Lab Manual	C	\$	20.00	
Biology	BIOL 3090	Insect Kit	0	\$	45.00	
Biology	BIOL 3330H	Insect Kit	0	\$	45.00	
Biology	BIOL 3340H	Field Trip fees	0	\$	65.00	
Biology	BIOL 4140H	Field Trip fees	0	\$	65.00	
Biology	BIOL 4180	Field Trip fees	0	\$	65.00	
Biology	BIOL 3140	Field Trip fees	0	\$	65.00	
ыоюду	All ADMN courses for BBA majors and Joint	Globe and Mail Subscription	O	Ψ	00.00	
Business	majors	C.020 aaa C.0200p	С	\$	11.30	
Business	ADMN 3560H	Business Simulation	С	\$	65.00	
Business	ADMN 4440H	Field Course Expenses	С	\$	3,000.00	
Business	ADMN 3420H	\$100 Startup Assignment	С	\$	4.00	
Business	ADMN 4458H	Case Materials	С	\$	6.44	
Business	ADMN 4460H	Case Materials	С	\$	6.44	
Business	ADMN 3460H	Business Simulation	С	\$	50.00	
Chemistry	CHEM courses with wet lab components	Laboratory Supplies	С	\$	5.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 2114H	Course Materials	С	\$	10.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 2186H	Film Materials	С	\$	125.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 2186H	Film Materials	С	\$	50.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 3111Y	Studio & Gear	С	\$	50.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 3139H	Film Materials	С	\$	75.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 3184H	Camera Supplies	С	\$	150.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 4586H	Film Materials	С	\$	125.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 2186H	Film Materials	С	\$	125.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 3184H	Film Materials	C	\$	50.00	
Cultural Studies	CUST 4538H	Course Materials	C	\$	50.00	
Global Justice & Developme	el Ghana Field School	Year abroad school fees	C	\$	4,000.00	
Global Justice & Developme		Year abroad school fees	C	\$	3,500.00	
Global Justice & Developme		Field Course Expenses	C	\$	2,500.00	
Clobal dublico a Dovelopillol ODO I ADMIN 000011			•	7	=,555.56	

Grad Studies	ENLS5090H-ERSC4900Y-SUST5901H	Field Course Expenses	0	\$ 3,500.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 1001H	Learning Material	С	\$ 25.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 1002H	Learning Material	С	\$ 25.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 2020H	Learning Material	С	\$ 35.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 2100Y	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 25.00
Indigenous Studies	IESS 2601Y	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 25.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 3350Y	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 150.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 4180Y	Field Trip & Learning Materials	С	\$ 50.00
Indigenous Studies	INDG 4850	Field Trip & Learning Materials	С	\$ 400.00
Indigenous Studies	IESS-ERST-INDG-SAFS 3635H	Learning Material	С	\$ 35.00
Indigenous Studies	IESS-ERST-INDG-SAFS 3636H	Learning Material	С	\$ 35.00
Indigenous Studies PhD	INDG 6000	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 400.00
Language & Linguistics	GRMN 1001H	Online Resource Book	С	\$ 15.00
Language & Linguistics	GRMN 1002H	Online Resource Book	С	\$ 15.00
Language & Linguistics	CHIN 2111H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 50.00
Language & Linguistics	CHIN 2111H	Course Materials	С	\$ 50.00
Nursing	NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H, 3021H, 4020C, 4021C NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H,	Tuberculosis Testing	0	\$ 25.00
Nursing	3021H, 4020C, 4021C	CPR Certification Course	0	\$ 80.00
Nursing	NURS 1020H, 2020H, 2021H, 2022H, 3020H, 3021H, 4020C, 4021C	N95 Mask Fitting Non-Violent Crisis Intervention Learning	0	\$ 50.00
Nursing	NURS 2021H NURS 2022H	Materials	0	\$ 80.00
				on direct
Nursing	T19/0 /00///	Field Course Expenses	С	1000 - \$1700
Physics & Astronomy	PHYS 1001H	Lab Manual	С	\$ 5.65
Physics & Astronomy	PHYS 1002H	Lab Manual	С	\$ 5.65
Physics & Astronomy	PHYS 2250H	Lab Manual & Textbook	С	\$ 22.60
Physics & Astronomy	PHYS 2091H	Lab Manual, Book and Course Notes	С	\$ 33.90
School of Education	EDUC 4705Q	Course Materials	С	\$ 3.39
School of Education	EDUC 4681Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.00
School of Education	EDUC 4121H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4221H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4701H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4801H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4464H/4465H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65

School of Education	EDUC 4574H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4180H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4280H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4673Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4661Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4561H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4571H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4671Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4674Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4662Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4664Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4672Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4676Y	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4251H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4252H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4335H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4336H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4190H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4290H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4702H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4802H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4465H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4564H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4381H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4382H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4383H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4384H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4388H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4390H	Course Materials	С	\$ 5.65
School of Education	EDUC 4903H Practicum Block C	Course Materials	С	\$ 10.00
School of Education	EDUC 4133H	Course Materials	С	\$ 11.30
School of Education	EDUC 4233H	Course Materials	С	\$ 11.30
School of Education	EDUC 4160Q	Course Materials	С	\$ 12.11
School of Education	EDUC 4260Q	Course Materials	С	\$ 12.11
School of Education	All 1st Teacher College Students	ID Badge & TC Handbook	С	\$ 15.00
School of Education	EDUC 4563H	Course Materials	С	\$ 15.65

School of Education	EDUC 4573H	Course Materials	С	\$ 33.90
School of Education	EDUC 4901H Practicum Block A	Course Materials	С	\$ 43.00
School of Education	EDUC 4901H Practicum Block A	Placement Fee	С	\$ 65.00
School of Education	EDUC 4903H Practicum Block C	Placement Fee	С	\$ 65.00
School of Education	EDUC 4902H Practicum Block B	Placement Fee	С	\$ 70.00
School of Education	EDUC 4904H Practicum Block D	Placement Fee	С	\$ 70.00
School of Education	All 2nd Year B.ED Students	Project Wild - Course Materials	С	\$ 97.00
School of Education-M.Ed	EDUC 5620H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 100.00
School of Education-M.Ed	EDUC 5610H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 100.00
School of Environment	GEOG-EGEO-ERSC 2090H	Course Materials	С	\$ 15.00
School of Environment	EGEO-ERSC-GEOG 3003H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 180.00
School of Environment	EGEO-GEOG 2001H	Course Materials	С	\$ 15.00
School of Environment	EGEO-GEOG 3002H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 35.00
School of Environment	ERSC 2230H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC 2240H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC 2300H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC 3200Y	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC 3510H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 100.00
School of Environment	ERSC 4520H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC 4530H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC-BIOL 4240H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC-BIOL-EDUC 2701H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 30.00
School of Environment	ERSC-ERST-IDST 3230H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 1,400.00
School of Environment	ERST-ERSC 4801H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERST-PHIL-SAFS 3302H	Field Trip fees	0	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG 1030H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 30.00
School of Environment	GEOG 2310H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	GEOG-EGEO 2540H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3100H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3530H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3540H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3590H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 30.00
School of Environment	GEOG-CAST-ERST 3711H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ADMN-CAST-ERST-SAFS 3760H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG-CAST-ERST 2710H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG-CAST 2810H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00

School of Environment	GEOG-CAST-ERST 3330H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 35.00
School of Environment	GEOG-CAST-ERST 3720H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	GEOG-EGEO 1040H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 30.00
School of Environment	EGEO-GEOG 2401H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 25.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ERSC 3020H	Course Materials	0	\$ 15.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ERSC-WASC 2530H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ERST 2510H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 30.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ERST 3790H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 400.00
School of Environment	SAFS 1001H	Field Trip fees	0	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS 2800H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	SAFS 4010Y	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS 4100H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS 4101H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	SAFS-BIOL 3240H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS-BIOL-ERSC 2350H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS-BIOL-ERSC 3370H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	SAFS-CAST-ERST-SOCI 3341H	Field Trip fees	0	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC-GEOG 4640H	Course Materials	Ο	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS 3801	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 60.00
School of Environment	EGEO-ANTH-FRSC 3001H	Course Materials	С	\$ 35.00
School of Environment	ERST 3081H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 60.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3730H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	GEOG 3860H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 1,700.00
School of Environment	GEOG-CAST-GESO 3220H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	SAFS-BIOL 4860H	Course Materials	С	\$ 25.00
School of Environment	SAFS-BIOL 3530H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	GEOG-EGEO-ERSC 2180H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 20.00
School of Environment	ERSC-BIOL 3260H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 40.00
School of Environment	ERSC 3906H	Field Trip fees	С	\$ 500.00
School of Environment	ERSC-GEOG 3010	Course Materials	0	\$ 25.00
School of Environment	GEOG-ERSC- 2080	Course Materials	0	\$ 20.00
Social Work	SWRK 3000Y / 4000D	Professional development	0	\$ 350.00